DOCK TO DOCK DISTANCES BETWEEN FCYC CLUBS

‘DISTANCES VIA LAKE OKEECHOBEE WATERWAY AND ATLANTIC INTRACOSTAL WATER (ICW) |

DOCK LOCATION POSITION DISTANCES USING WEST COAST, GULF, AND EAST COAST WATERWAYS STATUTE MILES
A
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PENSACOLAY.C. W 183+5 803( 766| 767| 734| 732| 719| 658| 690| 693| 731| 798| 814| 930| 930(1055
FORT WALTON Y.C. W 225+3 51 818( 721| 722| 689| 687| 674| 623| 645| 648| 650 753| 769| 885| 885(1010
ST. ANDREWS BAY Y.C. W 291 114 69 749| 652| 653 620| 618| 605| 554| 576 579| 617| 684| 700 815| 815| 941
TARPON SPRINGS Y.C. W 150+8 363 318| 249 512| 415| 416| 383| 381| 368| 317| 339| 342| 380| 447| 463| 579| 579| 704
CARLOUELY.C. W 137+3 377 332| 283 26 408( 399| 400| 367| 365| 352| 301| 323| 326| 364| 431| 447| 563| 563| 688
CLEARWATERY.C. W 135+1 374 328| 259 22 4 963( 395| 396| 363| 361 348| 297| 319| 322| 360| 427| 443| 559| 559( 694
ST. PETERSBURG Y.C. W 106+5 406( 361| 292 55 39 35 818( 370| 371| 338| 336| 323| 272| 294| 297| 335| 402| 418| 534| 534| 659
TAMPAY. & C.C. W 103+24 428 383| 314 77 61 57 32 749| 386| 387 354| 352| 339| 288| 310| 313| 351| 418| 434| 550| 550| 675
DAVIS ISLAND Y.C. W 103+24 428 383| 314 77 61 57 32 2 512| 386| 387 354| 352| 339| 288| 310| 313| 351| 418| 434| 550| 550| 675
BRADENTON Y.C. W 93+5 419 374 305 68 52 48 23 39 39 496( 357| 358| 325| 323| 310| 259| 281| 284| 322| 389| 405| 521| 521 646
SARASOTAY.C. W 7343 437 392| 323 86 70 66 41 57 57 28 492( 335| 336| 303| 301| 288| 237| 259| 262| 300| 367| 383| 499| 499 624
BIRD KEY Y.C. W 74+1 434 389| 320 83 67 63 38 54 54 25 3 467 334| 335| 302| 300| 287| 238| 258| 261| 299| 366| 382| 409| 409 619
THE FIELD CLUB W71 436( 391 322 85 69 65 40 56 56 27 5 4 483 330| 331| 298| 296| 283| 232| 254| 257| 295| 362| 378| 404| 404| 619
VENICE Y.C. W 57 450( 405( 336 99 83 79 54 70 70 41 19 18 14 483 316| 317| 284| 282| 269| 218| 240| 243| 281| 348| 384| 490| 490| 605
CHARLOTTE HARBOR Y.C. |W 26+25 506( 461| 392| 155| 139| 135| 110| 126| 126 97 75 74 70 56 407 310| 311| 278| 276| 263| 212| 234| 237| 275| 342| 358| 474| 474| 599
ISLES Y.C. W 26+25 506( 461| 392| 155| 139| 135| 110| 126| 126 97 75 74 70 56 2 407 310| 311| 278| 276| 263| 212| 234| 237| 275| 342| 358| 474| 474| 599
CAPTIVAYY.C. W 13+4 498 453| 384| 147| 131| 127| 102| 118| 118 89 67 66 62 48 42 42 373| 276 277| 244| 242| 229| 178| 200( 203| 241| 308| 324| 440| 440| 565
ST. CHARLES Y.C. 0 148+1 510( 465| 396| 159| 143| 139| 114| 130| 130| 101 79 78 74 60 54 54 20 355| 258 259 226| 224| 211| 160| 182| 185| 223| 290| 306| 422| 422| 547
PELICAN ISLE Y.C. G 13+1 529 484| 415| 178| 162| 158 133| 149| 149| 120 98 97 93 79 73 73 39 25 379| 291 292| 249| 247| 234| 183| 205| 208| 246| 313| 329| 445| 445| 570
NAPLES Y.C. G 35+7 548( 503| 434| 197| 181| 177| 152| 168| 168| 139| 117| 116] 112 98 92 92 58 44 21 397| 300( 301| 268| 266| 253| 202| 224| 227| 265| 332| 348| 464| 464| 589
NAPLES SAILING & Y.C. G 35+7 549( 504| 435| 198| 182| 178| 153| 169| 169| 140| 118| 117| 113 99 93 93 59 45 22 1 408( 301| 302| 269| 267| 254 203| 225| 228| 266| 333| 349| 465| 465| 590
MARCO ISLAND Y.C. G 43+5 555( 510| 441| 204| 188| 184| 159| 175| 175| 146| 124| 123| 119| 105 99 99 65 51 28 19 20 404( 307| 308| 275| 273| 260| 209| 231| 234| 272| 339| 355| 471| 471| 596
MARATHON Y.C. E 1193 645 600| 531| 294| 278| 274| 249| 265| 265| 236| 214| 213| 209| 195| 189| 189| 155| 141| 118| 109| 110| 100
KEY BISCAYNE Y.C. E 1095 744 699| 630| 393| 377| 373| 348| 364| 364| 335| 313| 312| 308| 294| 288| 288| 254| 240| 217| 208| 209| 199| 101
CORAL REEF Y.C. E 1095 745( 700| 631| 394| 378| 374| 349| 365| 365| 336| 314| 313| 309| 295| 289| 289| 255| 241| 218| 209| 210| 200| 102 5
LAUDERDALEY.C. E 1065 772 727| 658| 421| 405| 401| 376| 392| 392| 363| 341| 340| 336| 322| 316| 316| 282| 268| 245| 236| 237| 227| 129 32 33
CORAL RIDGE Y.C. E 1063 774 729| 660| 423| 407| 403| 378| 394| 394| 365| 343| 342| 338| 324| 318| 318| 284| 270| 247| 238| 239| 229| 131 34 35 2
ROYAL PALM Y. & C.C. E 1050 787 742| 673| 436| 420| 416| 391| 407| 407| 378| 356| 355| 351| 337| 331 331| 297| 283| 260( 251| 252| 242| 144 47 48 15 13
HARBOUR RIDGE Y.C. E 988+11 860( 815| 746| 509| 493| 489| 464| 480| 480| 451| 429| 428| 424| 410| 404( 404| 370| 356| 333| 324| 325| 315| 217 120 121 88 86 73
MOORINGS Y. & C.C. E 957+2 882 837| 768| 531| 515| 511| 486| 502| 502| 473| 451| 450| 446| 432| 426 426| 392| 378| 355| 346| 347| 337| 239| 142| 143| 110| 108 95 44
VERO BEACH Y.C. E 952 885( 840| 771| 534| 518| 514| 489| 505| 505| 476| 454| 453| 449| 435| 429( 429| 395| 381| 358| 349| 350| 340| 242| 145| 146| 113| 111 98 47 7
EAU GALLIEY.C. E914 923 878| 809| 572| 556| 552| 527| 543| 543| 514| 492| 491| 487| 473| 467| 467| 433| 419| 396| 387| 388| 378| 280( 183| 184| 151| 149| 136 85 45 38
SMYRNA Y.C. E 847 990( 945| 876| 639| 623| 619| 594| 610| 610| 581| 559| 558| 554| 540| 534 534| 500| 486| 463| 454| 455| 445| 347| 250( 251| 218| 216| 203| 152| 112] 105 67
HALIFAX RIVER Y.C. E 831 1006| 961| 892| 655| 639 635| 610| 626| 626| 597| 575| 574| 570( 556| 550| 550| 516| 502| 479| 470| 471| 461| 363| 266| 267| 234| 232( 219| 168| 128| 121 83 16
THE FLORIDA Y.C. E 740+25 1122|1077|1008| 771| 755| 751| 726| 742| 742| 713| 691| 690| 686| 672| 666| 666| 632| 618 595| 586| 587| 577| 479| 382| 383| 350| 348| 335| 284| 244| 237| 199| 132| 116
OYSTER BAY Y.C. E720+5 1122|1077|1008| 771| 755| 751| 726| 742| 742| 713| 691| 690| 686( 672| 666| 666| 632| 618| 595| 586| 587| 577| 479| 382| 383| 350| 348| 335| 284| 244| 237| 199| 132| 116 50
LAKE BERESFORD Y.C. E 740+150 [1247]1202|1133| 896| 880| 876| 851| 867| 867| 838| 816| 815| 811| 797| 791| 791| 757 743| 720| 711| 712| 702| 604| 507| 508| 475| 473| 460| 409| 369| 362| 324| 257| 241| 125( 175

LEGEND: E = EAST COAST ICW, W = WEST COAST ICWW NORTH OF SAN CARLOS, O = OKEECHOBEE WATERWAY, G = GULF COAST WATERWAY SOUTH OF SAN CARLOS

NOTE: STATUTE MILES _ POSITION IS THE NEAREST MILE MARKER, ON THE APPLICABLE WATERWAY, PLUS DISTANCE FROM WATERWAY TO CLUB.
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